Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

The Walking Dead
13 Reasons Why
Roseanne

Brooklyn Nine-Nine
Rupaul's Drag Race
Westworld
America's Got Talent
The Americans
Game Of Thrones
Arrested Development

Average Demand Expressions®
3,769,558
3,029,741
2,856,031
2,422,229
2,389,284
2,354,138
2,155,110
2,079,247
2,054,763
2,013,477




